Period: Jan 2018 through Jan 2018

Fee ID

838085
838107
838086
838110
838111
838087
838088
838112
838113
838090
838091
838114
838115
838092
838093
838116
838118
838094
838095

838109

County

Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant

Tarrant

Tarrant

Court

County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.

County Criminal Court No.

10

County Criminal Court No.

10

Date / Time printed: 3/2/2018 1:43:12 PM

© © 00 00 N N oo oo o o b~ BB W W NN P

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County

County

Report
Month

1

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R PR

Report
Year

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb

Holly Webb

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018
03/02/2018

03/02/2018



