No Activity Report - All

Period: Jan 2018 through Jan 2018

Fee ID	County	Court	Court Type	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Prepared By	Date Prepared
838085	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 1	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838107	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 1	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838086	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 2	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838110	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 2	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838111	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 3	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838087	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 3	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838088	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 4	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838112	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 4	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838113	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 5	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838090	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 5	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838091	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 6	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838114	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 6	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838115	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 7	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838092	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 7	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838093	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 8	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838116	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 8	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838118	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 9	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838094	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 9	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838095	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No.	County	1	2018	Appointment	Holly Webb	03/02/2018
838109	Tarrant	County Criminal Court No. 10	County	1	2018	Fees	Holly Webb	03/02/2018